
Clark County School District

2024–2025 Transportation Rates
Out-of-District Rate Schedule

WEEKDAY RATE (per bus, Monday-Friday) SAP Material #116162
Hours Rates

3.0-3.5 Minimum $262.00
3.6-4.5 $349.00
4.6-5.5 $437.00
5.6-6.5 $524.00
6.6-7.5 $611.00
7.6-8.5 $699.00
8.6-9.5 $786.00
9.6-10.5 $873.00

10.6 and above $961.00

WEEKEND RATE (per bus, Saturday and Sunday) SAP Material #119670
Hours Rates

4.0-4.5 Minimum $400.00
4.6-5.5 $500.00
5.6-6.5 $600.00
6.6-7.5 $700.00
7.6-8.5 $800.00
8.6-9.5 $900.00
9.6-10.5 $1000.00

10.6 and above $1100.00

HOLIDAY AND SUMMER RATE (per bus; includes CCSD unassigned workdays) SAP Material #119672
Hours Rates

4.0-4.5 Minimum $504.00
4.6-5.5 $630.00
5.6-6.5 $756.00
6.6-7.5 $882.00
7.6-8.5 $1,008.00
8.6-9.5 $1,134.00
9.6-10.5 $1,260.00

10.6 and above $1,386.00

OVERNIGHT COSTS SAP Material #100168
Additional overnight costs are to be determined and will include per diem room rate.

CANCELLATION COSTS SAP Material #100167
A 5-day cancellation notification is required. Late or on-site cancellations are subject to a $150.00
cancellation fee, per bus.
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